®
A THERMADYNE® Company
HMC-410
AUTOMATIC OR SEMIAUTOMATIC CONTROL
PANEL AND FEEDHEAD ASSEMBLY
• Designed to work with the Thermal Arc® Power-Master®
500, Power-Master® 500P, Pro-Plus® 400MST, Ultra
Flex™ 350 Pulse and Fabstar® 4030 series of power

Height ....................................................................16 7/16 in (41.8cm)
Weight ....................................................................42 lbs (19.1kg)
HOW TO ORDER A SYSTEM
Catalog Number Description Required
500019C-001 HMC - 410 Control Panel 1
(includes - 003 software)
170896A-002 Feedhead Assembly 1
(4 roll, 60 to 888 ipm)
170552-xxx Control Cable 2
(-xxx determines length)
Control Cable
One Required for Power Supply, and One Required for Feedhead
Cat. No. Description Length
170552-005 19 pin to 19 pin 2 ft./(.6m)
170552-001 19 pin to 19 pin 10 ft./(3.04m)
170552-006 19 pin to 19 pin 15 ft./(4.5m)
170552-002 19 pin to 19 pin 25 ft./(7.6m)
170552-003 19 pin to 19 pin 50 ft./(15.2m)
170552-007 19 pin to 19 pin 75 ft./(22.8m)
170552-004 19 pin to 19 pin 100 ft./(30.5m)
OPTIONS: See Price List For Details
Auxiliary Cable for PLC’s or customer supplied fixture conrol
Cat. No. Length
170487-001 10 ft./(3.04m)
170487-002 25 ft./(7.6m)
870058 Wire Spool Kit Assembly
870059 Wire Reel Kit Assembly
375769-004 Base Plate
170470A-002 Remote Pendant with 15 ft. (4.5m) cable
Remote Pendant Extension Cable
Cat. No. Length
170486-001 10 ft./(3.04m)
170486-002 35 ft./(10.6m)
170925-001 SemiAutomatic Trigger Hold and
Subsegment Controls
171239-001 Random Schedule Select Cable
171238-006 Variable Trim Software Upgrade
171238-013 Random Schedule Select Software Upgrade
171238-017 Password, Enhanced SubSegment
Software Upgrade
870060-001 Wire Reel/Spool Support Assembly
407142A Coil Adapter-60lbs.
375582A-004 Spool Cover-30lbs.
375104A Lifting Eye Kit
870008-001 Dual Feeder Interlock
870023 Inch/Purge Switch (for Dual Feeder Interlock)
COMPATIBILITY
Compatible with the Thermal Arc® Power-Master® 500,
Power-Master® 500P, Pro-Plus® 400MST, Ultra Flex™ 350
Pulse and Fabstar® 4030 series of power sources with 19 pin
capability in semiautomatic and automatic configurations.
Please contact customer service in regards to compatibility of
future power supplies.
REMOTE PENDANT
DESCRIPTION:
The remote pendant is an option for remote control